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U-19 Championship
2024/25 19th round, Match #149

Friday, 28.02.2025, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 3°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove

3 : 0

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

12 Lykhvar Sviatoslav
4 Haiduk Maksym (C)
44 Myronchuk Daniil
2 Paruta Dmytro
5 Trukhym Oleh
9 Sadovnik Vadym
15 Heinyk Andrii-Bohdan
11 Bekerskyi Andrian
8 Ruban Maksym
22 Zhylinskyi Yevhen
7 Makarov Dmytro

Substitutes
1 Dobroshtan Ostap
99 Maksymchuk Anton
17 Lukach Andrii
77 Pitula Ustym
91 Shkraba Andrii
20 Povoroznyk Artur
32 Khomyshak Oleksandr
23 Desiatnyk Nazarii
21 Antoshyk Dmytro

Coach
Lutsyshyn Mykhailo

12 Dudarenko Artem
2 Kaplunov Illia
3 Maiakov Yevhen
6 Pokanievych Semen
11 Mulyk Volodymyr (C)
14 Nianchur Tymur
16 Butenko Tymur
17 Hubenko Ramir
22 Bodnar Matvii
24 Hladkov Oleksandr
27 Mihutskyi Stanislav

Substitutes
71 Kripak Nikita
4 Slozka Ivan
5 Korniienko Daniil
7 Popov Nazar
9 Murashko Dmytro
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
18 Yevchev Dmytro
19 Plotko Rostyslav

Coach
Prylepov Oleksii

Referee:
Lukash Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Dokuchai Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Roman Artem
4th Official:
Kuzyk Oleh
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 19th round, Match #149
Friday, 28.02.2025, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 3°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove 3 : 0 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
3' 16 Butenko Tymur

22 Zhylinskyi Yevhen
23 Desiatnyk Nazarii 46'

7 Makarov Dmytro
99 Maksymchuk Anton 46'

56' 22 Bodnar Matvii
7 Popov Nazar

56' 24 Hladkov Oleksandr
10 Matiash Sviatoslav

23 Desiatnyk Nazarii 56'

8 Ruban Maksym 57'

23 Desiatnyk Nazarii 65'

73' 2 Kaplunov Illia

77' 11 Mulyk Volodymyr
9 Murashko Dmytro

77' 16 Butenko Tymur
19 Plotko Rostyslav

8 Ruban Maksym
77 Pitula Ustym 77'

2 Paruta Dmytro
17 Lukach Andrii 80'

15 Heinyk Andrii-Bohdan
91 Shkraba Andrii 86'

11 Bekerskyi Andrian 90+4'

Legend
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